

Contract T869.120.002 - Bid Tabulation

ITEMS					Aspen Landscaping		Applied Landscape Technologies		RML Construction, Inc.		Central Jersey Landscaping		Envirosapes, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D01LAY	1	L.S.	Construction Layout	\$51,297.09	\$51,297.09	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00	\$35,800.00	\$35,800.00
2	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$30,300.00	\$30,300.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,750.00	\$50,750.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
3	1G01SCH	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$25,467.00	\$25,467.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.96	\$0.96	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
4	2H45TEC	42	Ton	Construction Driveway	\$150.00	\$6,300.00	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$6,300.00	\$90.73	\$3,810.66	\$105.00	\$4,410.00
5	7E20MUL	5,770.00	S.Y.	Wood Chip Mulching	\$4.00	\$23,080.00	\$7.50	\$43,275.00	\$2.50	\$14,425.00	\$2.48	\$14,309.60	\$6.00	\$34,620.00
6	N7E0065	380	Each	Planting, Eastern White Pine (Pinus Strobus)	\$45.00	\$17,100.00	\$30.00	\$11,400.00	\$64.00	\$24,320.00	\$61.12	\$23,225.60	\$100.00	\$38,000.00
7	N7E0077	380	Each	Planting, Douglas Fir (Pseudotsuga Menziesii)	\$45.00	\$17,100.00	\$40.00	\$15,200.00	\$74.00	\$28,120.00	\$66.85	\$25,403.00	\$100.00	\$38,000.00
8	N7E0078	380	Each	Planting, Norway Spruce (Picea Abies)	\$45.00	\$17,100.00	\$40.00	\$15,200.00	\$74.00	\$28,120.00	\$61.12	\$23,225.60	\$100.00	\$38,000.00
9	N7E0043	380	Each	Planting, Red Pine (Pinus Racemosa)	\$45.00	\$17,100.00	\$60.00	\$22,800.00	\$64.00	\$24,320.00	\$61.12	\$23,225.60	\$100.00	\$38,000.00
10	N7E0031	380	Each	Planting, Red Cedar (Juniperis Virginiana)	\$60.00	\$22,800.00	\$60.00	\$22,800.00	\$74.00	\$28,120.00	\$70.67	\$26,854.60	\$140.00	\$53,200.00
11	N7E0079	410	Each	Planting, Pitch Pine (Pinus Rigida)	\$45.00	\$18,450.00	\$45.00	\$18,450.00	\$74.00	\$30,340.00	\$66.85	\$27,408.50	\$100.00	\$41,000.00
12	N7E0080	410	Each	Planting, Loblolly Pine (Pinus Taeda)	\$45.00	\$18,450.00	\$30.00	\$12,300.00	\$63.00	\$25,830.00	\$66.85	\$27,408.50	\$100.00	\$41,000.00
13	N7E0081	410	Each	Planting, Shortleaf Pine (Pinus Echinata)	\$45.00	\$18,450.00	\$50.00	\$20,500.00	\$63.00	\$25,830.00	\$66.85	\$27,408.50	\$100.00	\$41,000.00
14	N7E0082	140	Each	Planting, Tuplip Poplar (Liriodendron Tulipifera)	\$235.00	\$32,900.00	\$245.00	\$34,300.00	\$285.00	\$39,900.00	\$244.48	\$34,227.20	\$362.00	\$50,680.00
15	N7E0008	140	Each	Planting, Winterberry Holly (Ilex Verticillata)	\$95.00	\$13,300.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$94.00	\$13,160.00	\$70.67	\$9,893.80	\$230.00	\$32,200.00
16	N7E0025	130	Each	Planting, Sweetgum (Liquidambar Styraciflua)	\$235.00	\$30,550.00	\$245.00	\$31,850.00	\$285.00	\$37,050.00	\$244.48	\$31,782.40	\$362.00	\$47,060.00
17	N7E0024	130	Each	Planting, Green Ash (Fraxinus Pennsylvanica)	\$235.00	\$30,550.00	\$237.50	\$30,875.00	\$285.00	\$37,050.00	\$244.48	\$31,782.40	\$362.00	\$47,060.00
18	N7E0027	160	Each	Planting, Swamp White Oak (Quercus Bicolor)	\$235.00	\$37,600.00	\$275.00	\$44,000.00	\$285.00	\$45,600.00	\$244.48	\$39,116.80	\$362.00	\$57,920.00
19	N7E0028	160	Each	Planting, Pin Oak (Quercus Palustris)	\$235.00	\$37,600.00	\$245.00	\$39,200.00	\$285.00	\$45,600.00	\$244.48	\$39,116.80	\$362.00	\$57,920.00
20	N7E0029	140	Each	Planting, American Holly (Ilex Opaca)	\$150.00	\$21,000.00	\$162.50	\$22,750.00	\$144.00	\$20,160.00	\$98.37	\$13,771.80	\$140.00	\$19,600.00
21	N7E0030	130	Each	Planting, Male American Holly (Ilex Opaca 'Male')	\$175.00	\$22,750.00	\$187.50	\$24,375.00	\$164.00	\$21,320.00	\$147.07	\$19,119.10	\$230.00	\$29,900.00
22	N7E0034	130	Each	Planting, Sugar Maple (Acer Saccharum)	\$235.00	\$30,550.00	\$245.00	\$31,850.00	\$285.00	\$37,050.00	\$244.48	\$31,782.40	\$362.00	\$47,060.00
23	N7E0035	130	Each	Planting, White Ash (Fraxinus Americana)	\$235.00	\$30,550.00	\$312.50	\$40,625.00	\$285.00	\$37,050.00	\$244.48	\$31,782.40	\$362.00	\$47,060.00
24	N7E0036	130	Each	Planting, Black Cherry (Prunus Seratina)	\$315.00	\$40,950.00	\$312.50	\$40,625.00	\$285.00	\$37,050.00	\$244.48	\$31,782.40	\$362.00	\$47,060.00
25	N7E0037	160	Each	Planting, White Oak (Quercus Alba)	\$240.00	\$38,400.00	\$275.00	\$44,000.00	\$285.00	\$45,600.00	\$244.48	\$39,116.80	\$362.00	\$57,920.00

Contract T869.120.002 - Bid Tabulation

ITEMS					Aspen Landscaping		Applied Landscape Technologies		RML Construction, Inc.		Central Jersey Landscaping		Envirosapes, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
26	N7E0042	130	Each	Planting, Red Maple (Acer Rubrum)	\$235.00	\$30,550.00	\$150.00	\$19,500.00	\$244.00	\$31,720.00	\$244.48	\$31,782.40	\$362.00	\$47,060.00
27	N7E0003	140	Each	Planting, Black Chokeberry (Aronia Melanocarpa)	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$27.60	\$3,864.00	\$74.00	\$10,360.00	\$39.16	\$5,482.40	\$140.00	\$19,600.00
28	N7E0044	130	Each	Planting, Sassafras (Sassafras Albidum)	\$350.00	\$45,500.00	\$312.50	\$40,625.00	\$285.00	\$37,050.00	\$244.48	\$31,782.40	\$362.00	\$47,060.00
29	N7E0067	130	Each	Planting, Hackleberry (Celtis Occidentis)	\$135.00	\$17,550.00	\$187.50	\$24,375.00	\$194.00	\$25,220.00	\$90.73	\$11,794.90	\$300.00	\$39,000.00
30	N7E0041	160	Each	Planting, Red Oak (Quercus Rubra)	\$240.00	\$38,400.00	\$245.00	\$39,200.00	\$285.00	\$45,600.00	\$244.48	\$39,116.80	\$362.00	\$57,920.00
31	N7E0021	140	Each	Planting, Shadbush Serviceberry (Amelanchier Canadensis)	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$32.20	\$4,508.00	\$74.00	\$10,360.00	\$21.97	\$3,075.80	\$100.00	\$14,000.00
32	N7E0022	130	Each	Planting, Gray Birch (Betula Populifolia)	\$240.00	\$31,200.00	\$312.50	\$40,625.00	\$285.00	\$37,050.00	\$244.48	\$31,782.40	\$362.00	\$47,060.00
33	N7E0083	10	Each	Abandon Pits	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.96	\$9.60	\$280.00	\$2,800.00
34	7D30WAT	202	M.G.	Watering	\$300.00	\$60,600.00	\$50.00	\$10,100.00	\$200.00	\$40,400.00	\$47.27	\$9,548.54	\$520.00	\$105,040.00
TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS						\$935,094.19		\$810,972.00		\$981,075.00		\$797,230.66		\$1,618,010.00